I NE	43311 corp	VRIGHT 1990 STEVENE WELL
30880	QUITCLAIM DEED	Vol mg Dogo 119709
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs in that certain real process.	by remise, release an 5, successors and ass	/aka Gerald A Page PAGE, GLORIA SCHELL, , hereinafter called grantor, d quitclaim unto
A portion of Government Lot 4, Sec East of the Willamette Meridian, more pr Beginning at the Southeast corner of Range 7½ E.W.M.; thence Northwesterly at 150 feet; thence West to the center or the by deed); thence Southwesterly along the center of the County Road, 150 feet, more beginning.	MATH tion 16, Townsh articularly des of Lot 4, Secti long the bounda middle of water e center or mid re or less; they	, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: ip 33 South, Range 71 cribed as follows: on 16, Township 33 South ry line of said Lot 4, ditch (175 feet more or less, dle of said water ditch to the nece East to the place of
Saving and excepting therefrom the Beginning at a point 150 feet North of Section 16, Township 33 S., R., 7½ E. boundary line of said Lot; thence West 1 feet; thence East to the East boundary 1 along the said boundary line of said Lot Further Saving and Excepting therefr Beginning at the intersection of th line of Reserve Street; thence Northwest 68 feet more or less to the Southeast co recorded Dec. 5, 1927 in Deed Volume 79 of said deed and its extension 125 feet; line of "A" Street; thence East along sat Further Saving and Excepting all the of Nicholson Road.	following descri westerly from a W.M., said poin 100 feet; thence ine of said Lo 50 feet to the rom the followin e North line of erly along the rner of a tract on page 196; the thence South a	ribed parcel: the Southeast corner of Lot 4 it being on the East South and at right angles 50 ot, 100 feet; thence Northwesterly he place of beginning. g described parcel: "A" Street and the West West line of Reserve Street of land conveyed by deed ence West along the South line t right angles to the North
	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON grantee and grantee this transfer, stated includes other pro- between the symbols o requires, the sing equally to corporat this instrument this signed and its seal a	REVERSE SIDE  's heirs, successors and assigns forever. in terms of dollars, is \$ perty or value given or promised which is , it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ular includes the plural and all grammatical ions and to individuals. 17th day of Une 10 91
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTI THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, Count	OR Clark	and the
This instrument was ac Gayle Baldwin	ty of KLa cknowledged before	math)ss. me onJune 17 roll
This instrument was an	knowledged 1. f	
as as		, 19,
U BLIC of		
OF OR	Debia	Buck. Jack
	Museum	Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission	expires 12-19-92
Gerald Page, Gloria Schell,	Wy commission	expires
Gayle Baldwin, Genie Kelley	my commission	STATE OF OREGON
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		STATE OF OREGON
Gayle Baldwin, Genie Kelley		STATE OF OREGON County of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Georgia Page		STATE OF OREGON County of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Georgia Page GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS W recording rotum to:	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Georgia Page GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS V recording rotum to: Georgia Page P.O. Box 427	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON County of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Georgia Page GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Freeording return to: Georgia Page P.O. Box 427 Fort Klamath, Oregon 97626	SPACE RESERVED FOR	STATE OF OREGON County of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Georgia Page GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Frecording return to: Georgia Page P.O. Box 427 Fort Klamath, Oregon 97626 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED FOR	STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Georgia Page GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Frocording return to: Georgia Page P.O. Box 427 Fort Klamath, Oregon 97626	SPACE RESERVED FOR	STATE OF OREGON I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of, ato'clockM., and recorded in book/reel/volume Noon pageor as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Georgia Page GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Frecording return to: Georgia Page P.O. Box 427 Fort Klamath, Oregon 97626 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED FOR	STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of

÷

.

-

STATE OF OREGON, FORM NO. 23 - ACKNOWLEDGMENT STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE. Klamath County of..... SS. BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this 18th before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within named GIOLIA SCHELL AND OCTAIN A. FAGE LOL HIMSELL AND AS ALLOLINEY IN FACE two for Genie Kelley knowny to me to be the identical individual. S described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that they executed the same freely and voluntarily. USLIC UBLIC IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written. 0F 0555 obia Notary Public for Oregon. My Commission expires 112-19-92 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Filed for record at request of \_\_\_\_\_ Klamath County Title Co. of A.D., 19 91 at 12:00 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M91 June <u>19th</u> \_ day of \_\_\_\_

11743

\_\_\_\_ on Page \_\_\_\_\_ <u>11742</u>\_\_\_ FEE \$33.00 Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk By Dusline Mulindare